2020 EE BB AERER T SRERET LR FEE R

AR (FALEH RS
P L=P/ A & Rit A%
87 12 12
86 7 19
85 14 33
84 8 a1
83 12 53
82 18 71
81 14 85
80 19 104
79 21 125
78 23 148
77 22 170
76 17 187
75 15 202
74 15 217
73 12 229
72 10 239
" 4 243
70 3 246

#1 a4k e m




2020 E BB AERER T SRERET LR FEE R

RATHR (ZFHRR)
P L=P/ A & Rit A%
572 10 10
571 1 11
569 1 12
568 1 13
567 1 14
566 1 15
565 2 17
564 2 19
563 3 22
562 2 24
560 1 25
559 1 26
558 3 29
557 1 30
556 2 32
555 2 34
554 1 35
553 3 38
552 1 39
551 1 40
550 1 41
549 1 42
548 2 44
547 3 47
546 3 50

2 a6 m




2020 E BB AERER T SRERET LR FEE R

RATHR (ZFHRR)
P L=P/ A & Rit A%
545 3 53
543 4 57
541 5 62
540 4 66
539 3 69
538 3 %
537 4 76
536 2 5
535 4 82
534 4 86
533 3 89
532 5 94
531 3 97
530 3 100
529 3 103
528 7 110
527 4 114
526 3 117
525 2 119
524 2 121
523 4 125
522 2 127
521 2 129
520 3 132
519 2 134

#H3 /e n




2020 E BB AERER T SRERET LR FEE R

RATHR (ZFHRR)
P L=P/ A & Rit A%
518 4 138
517 5 143
516 4 147
515 4 151
514 1 152
513 1 153
512 2 155
511 2 157
510 6 163
509 5 168
508 5 173
507 2 175
506 5 180
505 3 183
503 3 186
502 1 187
501 2 189
499 4 193
498 3 196
496 3 199
495 4 203
494 4 207
493 2 209
492 2 211
491 4 215

#F4 a6 n




2020 E BB AERER T SRERET LR FEE R

AR R (S5 RH)
- A % Rit A
490 2 217
489 1 218
488 4 222
486 3 225
485 1 226
483 5 231
482 1 232
481 1 233
480 2 235
479 1 236
477 2 238
476 4 242
474 1 243
469 2 245
468 2 247
464 1 248
462 1 249
461 1 250
460 1 251
457 1 252
453 1 253
438 1 254
437 1 255
436 3 258
426 1 259

#H5 a4k e m




2020 E BB AERER T SRERET LR FEE R

AR (SRE R
P L=P/ A & Rit A%
423 1 260
422 1 261

FO6 M6 T




